Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Calcidrata Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 21-10-2017 18:44. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 55.200 +0.569 18:56:49.000 3 1:16.440 +8.732 18:49:58.352
(28) Hugo Ferreira 4 1:13.671 +5.963 18:51:12.023
1 55.482 +4.028 18:46:30.789 (4) Lino Batista 5 1:13.973 +6.265 18:52:25.996
2 58.850 +7.396 18:47:29.639 1 1:04.608 +8.152 18:46:43.286 6 1:12.463 +4.755 18:53:38.459
3 52.768 +1.314 18:48:22.407 1:01.011 +4.555 18:47:44.297 7 1:07.708 - 18:54:46.167
4 51.728 +0.274 18:49:14.135 3 59.387 +2.931 18:48:43.684 8 1:08.364 +0.656 18:55:54.531
5 52.082 +0.628 18:50:06.217 4 1:00.665 +4.209 18:49:44.349 9 1:07.748 +0.040 18:57:02.279
6 52.901 +1.447 18:50:59.118 5 59.332 +2.876 18:50:43.681
7 52.228 +0.774 18:51:51.346 6 58.267 +1.811 18:51:41.948 (18) Rui Jorge
8 52.596 +1.142 18:52:43.942 7 57.498 +1.042 18:52:39.446 1 1:26.187 +17.320 18:47:18.035
9 52.785 +1.331 18:53:36.727 8 1:03.753 +7.297 18:53:43.199 2 1:12.003 +3.136 18:48:30.038
10 52.505 +1.051 18:54:29.232 9 57.181 +0.725 18:54:40.380 3 1:10.898 +2.031 18:49:40.936
11 52.679 +1.225 18:55:21.911 10 56.456 - 18:55:36.836 4 1:09.494 +0.627 18:50:50.430
12 51.454 - 18:56:13.365 1 56.798 +0.342 18:56:33.634 5 1:09.187 +0.320 18:51:59.617
6 1:18.259 +9.392 18:53:17.876
(16) Anténio Batista (13) Pedro Ramos 7 1:08.867 - 18:54:26.743
1 54.628 +3.095 18:46:30.509 1 1:05.296 +8.608 18:46:46.146 8 1:27.227 +18.360 18:55:53.970
2 52.501 +0.968 18:47:23.010 2 59.678 +2.990 18:47:45.824 9 1:11.431 +2.564 18:57:05.401
3 55.593 +4.060 18:48:18.603 3 1:02.449 +5.761 18:48:48.273
4 57.937 +6.404 18:49:16.540 4 1:01.114 +4.426 18:49:49.387
5 52.375 +0.842 18:50:08.915 5 1:01.240 +4.552 18:50:50.627
6 52.493 +0.960 18:51:01.408 6 59.974 +3.286 18:51:50.601
7 53.137 +1.604 18:51:54.545 7 57.365 +0.677 18:52:47.966
8 53.577 +2.044 18:52:48.122 8 57.976 +1.288 18:53:45.942
9 55.236 +3.703 18:53:43.358 9 1:00.613 +3.925 18:54:46.555
10 52.864 +1.331 18:54:36.222 10 59.785 +3.097 18:55:46.340
11 52.274 +0.741 18:55:28.496 11 56.688 | - 18:56:43.028
12 51.533 - 18:56:20.029
(19) Herculano Carreira
(20) Hugo Cordeiro 1 1:14.724 +16.044 18:47:08.271
1 1:01.731 +9.111 18:46:46.565 2 1:04.902 +6.222 18:48:13.173
2 59.452 +6.832 18:47:46.017 3 1:10.410 +11.730 18:49:23.583
3 58.036 +5.416 18:48:44.053 4 1:00.596 +1.916 18:50:24.179
4 1:25.929 +33.309 18:50:09.982 5 1:01.001 +2.321 18:51:25.180
5 54.519 +1.899 18:51:04.501 6 59.190 +0.510 18:52:24.370
6 55.157 +2.537 18:51:59.658 7 58.813 +0.133 18:53:23.183
7 53.994 +1.374 18:52:53.652 8 58.937 +0.257 18:54:22.120
8 52.620 - 18:53:46.272 9 1:05.625 +6.945 18:55:27.745
9 54.345 +1.725 18:54:40.617 10 58.680 - 18:56:26.425
10 52.953 +0.333 18:55:33.570
11 53.919 +1.299 18:56:27.489 (23) Alfredo Inacio
1 1:28.704 +29.957 18:47:18.529
(6) Luis Reis 2 1:08.372 +9.625 18:48:26.901
1 1:01.359 +7.516 18:46:47.578 3 1:07.045 +8.298 18:49:33.946
2 58.823 +4.980 18:47:46.401 4 1:00.867 +2.120 18:50:34.813
3 1:03.056 +9.213 18:48:49.457 5 1:01.225 +2.478 18:51:36.038
4 57.195 +3.352 18:49:46.652 6 58.747 - 18:52:34.785
5 57.317 +3.474 18:50:43.969 7 1:01.036 +2.289 18:53:35.821
6 57.552 +3.709 18:51:41.521 8 59.456 +0.709 18:54:35.277
7 54.578 +0.735 18:52:36.099 9 1:02.187 +3.440 18:55:37.464
8 54.353 +0.510 18:53:30.452 10 1:09.807 +11.060 18:56:47.271
9 53.843 - 18:54:24.295
10 59.354 +5.511 18:55:23.649 (32) Luis Vieira
11 54.707 +0.864 18:56:18.356 1 1:22.666 +15.447 18:47:10.714
2 1:15.745 +8.526 18:48:26.459
(26) Anténio Nobre 3 1:10.865 +3.646 18:49:37.324
1 1:06.859 +12.228 18:46:44.756 4 1:11.625 +4.406 18:50:48.949
2 1:00.040 +5.409 18:47:44.796 5 1:09.938 +2.719 18:51:58.887
3 1:01.889 +7.258 18:48:46.685 6 1:10.898 +3.679 18:53:09.785
4 1:28.925 +34.294 18:50:15.610 7 1:11.943 +4.724 18:54:21.728
5 56.887 +2.256 18:51:12.497 8 1:08.848 +1.629 18:55:30.576
6 57.013 +2.382 18:52:09.510 9 1:07.219 - 18:56:37.795
7 56.157 +1.526 18:53:05.667
8 56.061 +1.430 18:54:01.728 (1) Nuno Batista
9 54.631 - 18:54:56.359 1 1:36.870 +29.162 18:47:21.394
10 57.441 +2.810 18:55:53.800 2 1:20.518 +12.810 18:48:41.912
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